	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  D > DC-11201-1
	DC-11201-1 (Assmann WSW Components)
		    Part Number:
            DC-11201-1
		    Manufacturer:
            Assmann WSW Components
		    Description:
            KVM SWITCH 1USER 2PC-S USB/PS2
		    Category:
            Computers, Office - Components, Accessories
		    Family:
            KVM Switches (Keyboard Video Mouse)
		    Lifecycle:
            Discontinued
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 DC-11201-1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    DC-11201-1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
TWFK-30017-000 Knowles  DUAL ARMTR SPKR 95DB 5X2.73X3.86
BS12T MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  9V SNAP T STYLE 12" WIRE LEADS
5250236-21 Vector Electronics  EXTRUSION FRONT NON-EMC 4.4"
244P4P2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR 4POS MALE-MALE 2M
1062830009 Molex Inc  QSFP MM50 OM2 ASSY OFNP
687650100002 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC .5MM TYPE 1 50P 100MM
IDSD-03-D-06.00-T Samtec Inc  IDC CABLE F-F 6POS 6 LONG
C3BBG-3418M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR34G/AE34M/CSR34G
M3CGK-3460K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC34K/MC34F/MCS34K
AK672M-2-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE MINI USB 5PIN 2M 1.1 VERS
M5361 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 20AWG SLT 1000'
1738740000 Weidmuller  ADAPTER EX M40-1NPT
F75-100FR TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
SM2W-X Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .16-.39"250PC
GPMSH-MR Panduit Corp  MARKER HIGH PERF GENERIC SNAP-ON
TSR1FW-14 HellermannTyton  3/4" SPLICE COVER - OFFICE WHITE
PCPA13R20IWY Panduit Corp  PWR AND COMM POLE WITH 2 20A
IEGBX2-35400-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
APGN66-2380-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
9510-M213-P1F0-Z0R2R5-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 20A 24VDC PUSH-PULL
0TLS001.TXL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A TLE-GRD 1A 170VDC PC MN
2026-23-C18 Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 3 POLE
1812L300MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PTC RESET 3.0A 6V 1812 SMD
SRP120F TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH STRAP 1.20A HOLD
5KP11 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 11VWM 19.11VC P600
CD214C-T45CALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 45VWM SMD
P4SMA180A-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC SMA
TPC12HM3/86A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9.72VWM 17.3VC SMPC
SMDA24C-4/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 24VWM 55VC 8SOIC
30KPA64E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 64VWM P600
MXSMLG85CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC DO215AB
IP4305CX4/LF/P,315 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE WLCSP4
SMB10J12-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM 22VC SMB
ESD02A5V5R17V Stackpole Electronics Inc  VARISTOR 17V 0402
TISP3180F3P Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP 145V BIDIR 8-DIP
ERZ-V20D101 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 90V 10KA DISC 20MM
V250LC40CPX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 354V 10KA DISC 20MM
ERZ-E08E331 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 297V 3.5KA DISC 10.5MM
9401040000 Weidmuller  VARISTOR CHASSIS
VE09M00600K-- AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 90V 1.2KA DISC 9MM
	DC-11201-1  keywords
	    	DC-11201-1
	DC-11201-1  Assmann WSW Components
	DC-11201-1  pdf
	DC-11201-1  datasheet
	DC-11201-1  price
	DC-11201-1  distributor
	electronic components DC-11201-1
	DC-11201-1  Computers, Office - Components, Accessories
	DC-11201-1  KVM Switches (Keyboard Video Mouse)
	DC-11201-1  KVM SWITCH 1USER 2PC-S USB/PS2
	DC-11201-1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .